10
IMAGE ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZES JAW CAPACITY DESCRIPTION RECOMMENDED
APPLICATIONS
T10T
T13T
T11T
5CR  5”/ 125mm
7CR  7”/ 175mm
10CR  10”/ 250mm
5" / 125mm
7"/ 175mm
10"/ 250mm
1-1/8" / 29 mm
1-1/2" / 38 mm
1-7/8" / 48 mm CURVED JAW LOCKING PLIERS
Great for securely gripping and torquing multiple
surface shapes, including round pipes, square or
hex bolts, and more. Perfect for any application
that requires maximum torque.
Gripping
Torque
Rusted/Broken
Screws10508019
10508018
10508017
5CR  5”/ 125mm
7CR  7”/ 175mm
10CR  10”/ 250mm
5” / 125mm
7”/ 175mm
10”/ 250mm
1-1/8” / 29 mm
1-1/2” / 38 mm
1-7/8” / 48 mm
T03T
T01T
7R  7”/ 175mm
10R  10”/ 250mm
7"/ 175mm
10"/ 250mm
1-1/2” / 38 mm
1-7/8” / 48 mm
STRAIGHT JAW LOCKING PLIERS
The straight jaw pliers with heavy-duty jaws allow
for maximum contact on all work shapes flat or
square.
It is very popular in welding and other metal work.
Use for safer grinding or as a portable vice.
The solid steel head makes this tool twice as strong
as all other locking pliers.
Holding
Welding
Clamping
T0302EL4
T0102EL4
7R  7”/ 175mm
10R  10”/ 250mm
7"/ 175mm
10"/ 250mm
1-1/2” / 38 mm
1-7/8” / 48 mm
T09T
T07T
T05T
5WR  5”/ 125mm
7WR  7”/ 175mm
10WR  10”/ 250mm
5”/ 125mm
7”/ 175mm
10”/ 250mm
1-1/8” / 29 mm
1-1/2” / 38 mm
1-7/8” / 48 mm
CURVED JAW LOCKING PLIERS
WITH WIRE CUTTER
The curved jaw pliers provide for a better fit around
curved work shapes. Curved jaw with built-in wire
cutter great for a variety of applications and material
shapes.
Wire Cutting
Pulling, Prying
GrippingT1002EL4
T0902EL4
T0702EL4
T0502EL4
4WR  4”/ 100mm
5WR  5”/ 125mm
7WR  7”/ 175mm
10WR  10”/ 250mm
4"/ 100mm
5"/ 125mm
7"/ 175mm
10"/ 250mm
1" / 25 mm
1-1/8" / 29 mm
1-1/2" / 38 mm
1-7/8" / 48 mm
T14T
T15T
6LN  6”/150mm
9LN  9”/225mm
6"/ 150mm
9"/ 225mm
2" / 51 mm
2-3/4"  /70 mm LONG NOSE LOCKING PLIERS
WITH WIRE CUTTER
The long tapered nose plier is ideal for delicate work,
hobbies, tight spaces, electronics and clamping of
small parts. The long nose plier features a built in
wire cutter which is helpful in tight spaces.
Reaching
Bending
Pinching
T1602EL4
T1402EL4
T1502EL4
4LN  4”/100mm
6LN  6”/150mm
9LN  9”/225mm
4"/ 100mm
6"/ 150mm
9"/ 225mm
1-5/8" / 41 mm
2" / 51 mm
2-3/4" / 70 mm
10507190
10507189
6R  6”/ 150mm
11R  11”/ 275mm
6”/ 150mm
11”/ 275mm
2-1/8” / 54 mm
4” / 102 mm
LOCKING C-CLAMPS
WITH REGULAR TIPS
The wide-opening jaws provide greater versatility
in clamping projects than otherwise available with
old fashioned clamps. The C-clamps with regular
tips are very popular in welding, auto-body repair
and other metal work. The fast release option allows
users to move the clamps quickly with one hand
while continuing to work with the other.
Fabricating
Welding
Construction
T17EL4
T19EL4
T18R
T24R
6R  6”/ 150mm
11R  11”/ 275mm
18R  18”/ 455mm
24R  24”/ 605mm
6"/ 150mm
11"/ 275mm
18"/ 455mm
24"/ 254mm
2-1/8" / 54 mm
4" / 102 mm
8" / 203 mm
10" / 254 mm
LOCKING PLIER RANGE OVERVIEW